PP Strip for IH142, IH143 and IH144 (P 04 85)
P Walraven Split Band Clips, Gang Hangers, BIS Twinlok®
Features and benefits
■ material: PP (polypropylene), black
Part No. B b x s d1 k k1 Pack 1
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
B9111054 94 40 x 3.0 11 54 20 100
B9111065 105 40 x 3.0 11 65 20 100
B9111069 109 40 x 3.0 11 69 20 100
B9111087 127 40 x 3.0 11 87 20 100
B9111096 136 40 x 3.0 11 96 20 100
B9111108 148 40 x 3.0 11 108 20 100
B9114132 172 40 x 3.0 14 132 20 100
EN
-U
K
04
/2
02
5-
 S
ub
je
ct
 to
 m
od
ifi
ca
tio
ns